

# **KEEN FALLfest 2021 Sponsorship Opportunities**

#### **Presenting Sponsor: \$10,000**

- Verbal recognition as Presenting Sponsor at the beginning of all events
- Sponsor logo featured prominently on welcome slide on all virtual events
- Logo on printed sponsor signs for in- person events
- Logo recognition on KEEN Fallfest website
- Logo prominently displayed in scrolling banner on mobile bidding site
- Logo recognition on KEEN Fallfest electronic communications and social media
- Opportunity to give welcome remarks at the opening event on September 24, 2021
- Co-branded video showcasing sponsor support to be promoted on social media

### Featured Sponsor: \$5,000

- Verbal recognition as *Featured Sponsor* at the beginning of all events
- Sponsor logo featured on sponsor thank you slide on all virtual events
- Logo on printed sponsor signs for in- person events
- Logo recognition on *KEEN Fallfest* website
- Logo prominently displayed in scrolling banner on mobile bidding site
- Logo recognition on KEEN Fallfest electronic communications and social media
- Co-branded video showcasing sponsor support to be promoted on social media

#### Gold Sponsor: \$3,000

- Sponsor logo featured on sponsor thank you slide of all virtual events
- Logo on printed on sponsor signs for in- person events
- Logo recognition on *KEEN Fallfest* website
- Logo recognition on KEEN Fallfest electronic communications and social media

#### Silver Sponsor: \$1,500

- Listing recognition on KEEN Fallfest website
- Listing recognition on KEEN Fallfest electronic communications and social media



## **2021 Sponsor Agreement Form**

Yes! We/I would like to sponsor KEEN FALLfest 2021 at the following level:	
[] Presenting Sponsor	
[] Featured Sponsor (\$	5,000)
[] Gold Sponsor (3,000	
[] Silver Sponsor (\$1,500)	
Contact Information	
Company:	
Email:	Phone:
Payment Information (please check the appropriate box):	
[] Enclosed is a check in the amount of \$ made payable to KEEN Greater DC	
[] Charge my: (Visa/MasterCard) in the amount of \$	
Name on Account:	
Address:	
Card Number:	Expiration Date:
CSV Code:	Authorized Signature:
Email Address for Receipt:	

Please return this form via mail or email as soon as possible to ensure you receive all the promotional benefits of your sponsorship.

Mail: KEEN Greater DC

P. O. Box 341590

Phone Number of Credit Card Holder:

Bethesda, MD 20827-1590

Questions? Contact Elizabeth at 301-775-7572 or <a href="mailto:Elizabeth.Doherty@keengrdc.org">Elizabeth.Doherty@keengrdc.org</a>.